
432 - Winter Maintenance-Snow Removal $74,522.00

433 - Street Signs and Markings $0.00

436 - Storm Sewers and Drains $0.00

438 - Maintenance And Repairs to Roads $0.00

439 - Highway Construction/Rebuilding $12,257.26

Total 2026 Expense Budget $86,779.26

Liquid Fuels Revenue

341.35 - Liquid Fuels Account Interest $1,133.82

392.45 - Estimated Starting Balance $85,645.44

Total 2026 Revenue Budget $86,779.26
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